

Item no.: 341436

86568 - Cable Optical Fibre LC to ST Multi-mode OM3 2 m

from **8,73 EUR**

Item no.: 341436 shipping weight: 0.10 kg Manufacturer: Delock



Product Description

Delock Cable Optical Fibre LC to ST Multi-mode OM3 2 m

This fiber optical cable by Delock can be used to connect different networking devices, e.g. a switch to a media converter.

- Connectors: 1 x LC Duplex > 1 x ST Duplex
 Multi-mode OM3 cable
 Fibre: 50/125 μm
 Ceramic ferrule with dust protection

- Insertion loss < 0.1 dB
 Cable diameter: ca. 1.8 mm
- LS0H (halogen-free)
- Colour: aqua
 Cable length: ca. 2 m

Specifications

Scan this QR code to view the product All details, up-to-date

prices and availability

